
ESI Ergonomics Contract # 5-420-31912-11
Authorized Dealer Listing

Name Contact Address City State Zip Phone Fax Website Email
Business and Office 
Konnextions (MV) Pat Reese 850 Foley St Jackson MS 39201 601-965-5101 601-965-5107 preese4801@cs.com
Barefield Workplace 
Solutions Charles Hooker 251 W. South St Jackson MS 39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 www.barefield-co.com chooker@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace 
Solutions Sue Heard 1905-B Mission 66, Suite 6C Vicksburg MS 39180 601-631-0011 601-631-0794 www.barefield-co.com sheard@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace 
Solutions Larry Brown 417 Washington Ave Greenville MS 38701 662-332-7711 662-335-5222 www.barefield-co.com lbrown@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace 
Solutions Pat Murray 2207 5th St Meridian MS 39301 601-484-7279 601-484-5668 www.barefield-co.com pmurray@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace 
Solutions Bob Gault 718 W Bankhead St New Albany MS 38652 662-534-0882 662-534-5353 www.barefield-co.com bgault@barefield-co.com
Barefield Workplace 
Solutions Scott Kimbrell, Sr. 520 Main St Natchez MS 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 www.barefield-co.com scott.sr@kimbrells.net
Business Furniture 
Solutions Jamie Patterson 3209 Greenfield Rd, Suite 1 Pearl MS 39208 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 www.bfsolutions.net jamie@bfsolutions.net

C & C Office Supply Danny Lang 257 Caillavet St Biloxi MS 39533 228-432-0477 228-374-3634 www.ccofficesupply.com danny@ccofficesupply.com
Dawkins Office 
Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville MS 38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 www.dawkinsofficesupply.com

jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply
.com

Mainspace Office 
Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg MS 39402 601-450-4747 www.mainspaceoffice.com jason.ms@comcast.net
Magnolia State Schoo
Products Lanelle Russell 4158 Hwy 45 North Columbus MS 39705 662-328-8888 662-328-8960 www.magstate.com lcb@magstate.com
Memphis Business 
Interiors Michelle Bingham 4539 W Distriplex Dr Memphis TN 38118 901-360-8899 901-360-8370 www.gombi.com mbingham@gombi.com

MyOfficeProducts Markel Whittington 1822 International Drive Tupelo MS 38804 877-696-7266 662-407-0572 www.myofficeproducts.com
markel.whittington@myofficepro
ducts.com

Anderson Commercial
Furniture Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Drive Hattiesburg MS 39402 601-545-7198 601-583-1133 www.andersondesigncenter.com 

jhudson@andersondesigncenter
.com 

Weatherall's Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Tupelo MS 38801 662-842-5282 662-844-2491 www.weatherallsinc.com larry@weatherallsinc.com

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive, Suite C-2 Ridgeland MS 39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851
www.officeinnovationscorp.co
m

david@officeinnovationscorp
.com

Sullivan's Office 
Supply Steve Langston 224 Main St Starkville MS 39759 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 www.sullivansoffice.com

slangston@sullivansoffice.c
om


